Greater Evansville Bowling Association
2013-2014 Bowling Season

Adult All Association Teams and Youth All Star Recognition

Open Mens Team

Underwood, Rodney W
Crabtree, Kendall T
Kostelac, Adam
Casteel, James M
Schenk, Beau M
Collins, Kyle A

Alternates
Cox, JeffE
Dube, Dick W

Open Womens Team

Caldwell, Vanessa N
Wiedman, Kristin M
Gibbs, Deanna L
Whetsel, Julee C
Robey, Jane A
Collins, Riley M

Alternates
White, Kristi L
Gish, Delores A

Youth Male Team

Will Boston

Tanner Ringham
Logan Hurt

Aaron Feldmann
Dillon Coultas

Levi Schoenbaechler

Average

2345
2315
229.0
226.5
226.5
2245

223.0
222.0

Average

210.0
196.5
187.0
184.5
178.0
172.0

171.0
171.0

246.9
223.3
213.3
208.8
208.7
208.4

Senior Men's Team Average
Howe, Jeffrey F 233.0
Prevo, Dale L 231.0
Kastle, Joe 225.0
Cross, William R 223.0
Grosheart, James A 223.0
Wood, William B 223.0
Alternates
Martin, Keith E 220.0
Brooks, Rick R 219.0

Senior Women's Team Average
Williams, Patricia A 195.0
James, Shelly J 184.0
Burns, Regina G 182.0
Gunn, Sherri A 180.0
Goin, Sandy K 178.0
March, Lindanelle M 177.0
Alternates
Evans, Donna F 174.0
Walker, Janice M 172.0

Youth Female Team

Ashley Underwood
Lindsey Borman
Kennedy Craig
Olivia Gennaro
Sarah Parkerton
Aubrey Cummings

209.3
204.4
169.9
168.8
168.1
157.3



